
LOT 22
PT OR 1692/37
1990 FLEE SW/MH

GRIFFIS & GRIFFIS FAMILY LLC
55318 PITTMAN RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-3N-24-2710-0022-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

05/21/2025 MLU

05/02/2022 TWA 1.66 74,700 0 0 74,700

STANDARD
4

52,620
4,122
74,700

131,442
28,470

102,972
0

102,972
131,442

0

102,189

1692/0037 11/30/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS LOUISE

GRIFFIS & GRIFFIS F

1650/1002 11/30/2009 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS LOUISE

GRIFFIS & GRIFFIS L
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8061 MH MOVE-ON 12,900 02/23/1990

6999 MH MOVE-ON 3,000 10/26/1987

HX Base Yr

36154 HOLIDAY DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 50
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 50
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0820 02 1,317 118.9100 95.13 125,286 1990 1999 0 0 0 58.00 42.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1223

BAS 728 100 1993 728 29,087

BAS 231 100 2005 231 9,230

BAS 264 100 2005 264 10,548

FSP 156 60 2005 94 3,756

1,379 1,317 52,620

BAS=[YR=1993] W31BAS=[YR=2005] N11W21S11
E21$W21S14E15FSP=[YR=2005] S12E13N12 W13$E13BAS=[YR=2005]
S12E22N12W22$ E24N14$.

BAS
1993

3121

14

15 13

24

14

BAS
2005

11

21

11

21

FSP
2005

12

13

12

13

BAS
2005

12

22

12

22

1 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 16 12 192.00 SF 11.05 11.05 100 1994 1994 3 20 424

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 12 8 96.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 576

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 243.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1996 1996 3 70 1,106

4 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 20 18 360.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 936

5 0681 POLE SHED 0 0 20 18 360.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 1,080

4,122

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 74,700


